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Au >1 ppm, Au only, CRM, Matrix: metabasalt, Mineralisation Style: orogenic lode gold

Art. ID OREAS-209-1KG
Unit 1000 g
Deliverydetails No Dangerous Good /not restricted
Text/Information Analyte/Parameter CAS number Concentration/Value Unit Method Source
Gold (Au) [7440-57-5] 0,000158 % Pb Fire As
say
Gold (Au) [7440-57-5] 0,000146 % Agua Regia
Digestion
Copper (Cu) [7440-50-8] 0,0076 % Aqua Regia
Digestion
Silver (Ag) [7440-22-4] 0,0000264 % Aqua Regia
Digestion
Aluminium (Al) [7429-90-5] 1,23 % Aqua Regia
Digestion
Arsenic (As) [7440-38-2] 0,1047 % Aqua Regia
Digestion
Boron (B) [7440-42-8] <0,001 % Aqua Regia
Digestion
Barium (Ba) [7440-39-3] 0,0073 % Aqua Regia
Digestion
Beryllium (Be) [7440-41-7] < 0,00005 % Agua Regia
Digestion
Bismuth (Bi) [7440-69-9] 0,0000061 % Aqua Regia
Digestion
Calcium (Ca) [7440-70-2] 1,49 % Agua Regia
Digestion
Cadmium (Cd) [7440-43-9] < 0,00002 % Aqua Regia
Digestion
Cerium (Ce) [7440-45-1] 0,00277 % Agua Regia
Digestion
Cobalt (Co) [7440-48-4] 0,0029 % Agua Regia
Digestion
Chromium (Cr) [7440-47-3] 0,00391 % Agqua Regia
Digestion

Cesium (Cs) 0,000092 % Aqua Regia
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Dysprosium (Dy)
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[7440-02-0]

[7723-14-0]

[7439-92-1]
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Rubidium (Rb)

Sulfur (S)

Antimony (Sb)

Scandium (Sc)

Selenium (Se)

Tin (Sn)

Strontium (Sr)

Tantalum (Ta)

Terbium (Tb)

Thorium (Th)

Titanium (Ti)

Thallium (TI)

Uranium (U)

Vanadium (V)

Tungsten (W)

Yitrium (Y)

Ytterbium (Yb)

Zinc (Zn)

Zirconium (Zr)

[7440-17-7]

[7704-34-9]

[7440-36-0]

[7440-20-2]

[7782-49-2]

[7440-31-5]

[7440-24-6]

[7440-25-7]

[7440-27-9]
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[7440-28-0]

[7440-61-1]
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[7440-67-7]
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